Recognized for unwavering commitment

See the full list of Raymond James Chairman's Council advisors at raymondjames.com/recognition.



Membership is based mainly on assets under management, education, credentials and fiscal year production. Requalification is required annually. The ranking may not be representative of any one client's experience, is not an endorsement and is not indicative of an advisor's future performance. No fee is paid in exchange for this award/rating. © 2023 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC.

Recognized for unwavering commitment



Thank you, Alex. Brown - Raymond James, for recognizing my commitment to my clients and their financial goals. I find myself in good company: **raymondjames.com/recognition**

Membership is based mainly on assets under management, education, credentials and fiscal year production. Requalification is required annually. The ranking may not be representative of any one client's experience, is not an endorsement and is not indicative of an advisor's future performance. No fee is paid in exchange for this award/rating. © 2023 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC.